FORCE ONE 2023 FALL LEAGUE * WEEK #4

October 7t thru October 8th

(All games at the High Point High School, 3601 Powder Mill Road, Beltsville, MD 20705)

(Revised 10-5-23 / vers. 2)

SAT - October 7, 2023 (High Point High School) — (Main Gym) — (HP1)

Gm1l
Gm 2
Gm 3
Gm4
Gmb
Gm6
Gm?7
Gm 8
Gm9
Gm 10

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:15pm
2:15pm
3:15pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)

Titans 2029 @ TM Durant (7' @ 7th Grade Match Up Game

[Koa] @ TM Purpose (Black-2028) @ 14u-A Division
TM Durant (7"") @ DMV Hoopstarz (Black) @ 14u-N Division
TM Purpose (Black-2028) (A) @ TM Beaman (N) @ __ 14u-A/N Division
DMV Rebels (White) (RW) @ HP Eagles @ JV-A Division
TM Purpose Elite (2029) (EM) @ Emery Elite =~ @ 14u-N Division
TM Purpose Elite (2028) (EM) @ HP Eagles =~ @ VR-A Division
(Gym Closed)

SUN - October 8, 2023 (High Point High School) — (Main Gym) — (HP1)

Gm 11
Gm 12
Gm 13
Gm 14
Gm 15
Gm 16
Gm 17
Gm 18
Gm 19
Gm 20

9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:45pm
1:45pm
2:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

Badgers @ DMV Rebels (KB) @ VR-A Division
TM Durant (6") @ DMV Rebels (KB) @ 12u Division
DMV Rebels (Blue) (MP) @ Badgers @ VR-A Division
Tru2Form Hoops @ DMV Rebels (Blue-7™) (DN) @ 14u-A Division
Force One Riders @ WJWildcats @ VR-N Division
DMV Rebels (Blue) (DN) @ TLA Lions = @ JV-N Division
B.Barons @ Force One Riders @ VR-N Division
All Stars @ WJWildcats == @ JV-A/N Division
(Gym Closed)

(Gym Closed)

High Point High School

3601 Powder Mill Road
Beltsville, MD 20705

PLEASE NOTE I!!

There Will Be A $10.00 ADMISSION FEE — Charged At ALL Regular Season Games!

(All Rostered Players — Head Coach & 1 Asst. Coach per Squad Are Exempt From Admission Fees)
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FORCE ONE 2023 FALL LEAGUE * WEEK #4

October 7t thru October 8th

(All games at the High Point High School, 3601 Powder Mill Road, Beltsville, MD 20705)

SAT - October 7, 2023

(Revised 10-5-23 / vers. 2)

Gm1l
Gm 2
Gm 3
Gm4
Gmb
Gm6
Gm?7
Gm 8
Gm9
Gm 10

SUN - October 8, 2023

9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:45pm
1:45pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:15pm
6:15pm
7:15pm

(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)

Force One (5™ @ Tru2Form Hoops (5'") @
PPA Premier (Blue-2032) @ [EBL]1 (4") @
PPA Premier (Green-2031) @ [EBL](4")

(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)

Gm 11
Gm 12
Gm 13
Gm 14
Gm 15
Gm 16
Gm 17
Gm 18
Gm 19
Gm 20

9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:45pm
1:45pm
2:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)
(Gym Closed)

High Point High School

3601 Powder Mill Road
Beltsville, MD 20705

PLEASE NOTE I!!

(High Point High School) — (Auxiliary Gym) — (HP2)

Prime Division
Prime Division
Prime Division

(High Point High School) — (Auxiliary Gym) — (HP2)

There Will Be A $10.00 ADMISSION FEE — Charged At ALL Regular Season Games!

(All Rostered Players — Head Coach & 1 Asst. Coach per Squad Are Exempt From Admission Fees)
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FORCE ONE 2023 FALL LEAGUE * WEEK #4

October 6™ thru October 8t
(All games at the Barrie School, 13500 Layhill Road, Silver Spring, MD 20906)
(Revised 10-5-23 / vers. 2)

FRI - October 6,2023 (Barrie School) — (BS)

Gml 6:30pm (Gym Closed)
Gm 2 7:30pm (Gym Closed)
Gm 3 8:30pm (Gym Closed)

SAT - October 7, 2023 (Barrie School) — (BS)

Gm4 9:30am (Gym Closed)
Gm5 10:30am (Gym Closed)
Gm 6  11:30am MD Shotcallers (White) (N) @ Tru2Form Hoops (A) @ __ JV-N/A Division

Gm 7  12:45pm MD Shotcallers (Red) (A) @ TM Durant (N) @ VR-A/N Division
Gm38 1:45pm Tru2Form Hoops @ Classics @ HS Girls Match Up Game
Gm9 2:45pm  Classics Terriers @ Classics Raptors @ 12u Division
Gm 10  4:00pm 14u Spotlight Game

Gm 11 5:15pm PPA Premier (Green-2032) @ Force One (5™ @ Prime Division
Gm 12 6:15pm Force One @ MetroballD.C. = @ 12u Division

SUN - October 8, 2023  (Barrie School) — (BS)

Gm 13 9:30am (Gym Closed)

Gm 14 10:30am TM Purpose (4™) @ Force One (5") @ Prime Division
Gm 15 11:30am Tru2Form Hoops @ Force One @ 12u Division
Gm 16 12:45pm TMDurant(N) @ Jags (A) @ VR-N/A Division
Gm 17  1:45pm Metroball Pinnock Elite (Blue) @ PPA Premier (Blue-2028) @ _ 14u-A Div.
Gm 18  2:45pm Classics (CK) @ MD United @ VR-A Division
Gm 19  4:00pm Classics (SP) (A) @ TM Durant (7"") (N) @ 14u-A/N Division
Gm 20 5:15pm Classics (SP) @ DMV Hoopstarz (Red) @ 14u-A Division

Gm 21 6:15pm (Gym Closed)

Barrie School
13500 Layhill Road
Silver Spring, MD 20906

PLEASE NOTE !!!
There Will Be A $10.00 ADMISSION FEE — Charged At ALL Regular Season Games!

(All Rostered Players — Head Coach & 1 Asst. Coach per Squad Are Exempt From Admission Fees)
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